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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.8377 12.8378 12.8377 2,058,480,950.32 0.2878

22/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.5499 12.5500 12.5499 2,015,606,958.54 -0.1461

21/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.6960 0.0000 0.0000 2,039,080,953.47 -0.0069

18/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.7029 0.0000 0.0000 2,040,189,235.31 -0.0006

17/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.7035 12.7036 12.7035 2,042,852,242.15 -0.0329

16/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.7364 12.7365 12.7364 2,047,835,083.61 0.1840

11/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.5524 12.5525 12.5524 2,020,454,631.91 -0.0568

10/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.6092 12.6093 12.6092 2,029,865,739.68 0.4528

09/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.1564 12.1565 12.1564 1,959,128,221.30 -0.6548

08/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.8112 12.8113 12.8112 2,068,842,686.97 -0.1763

04/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 12.9875 12.9876 12.9875 2,099,837,093.26 -0.4353

03/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.4228 13.4229 13.4228 2,170,776,930.63 0.1789

02/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.2439 13.2440 13.2439 2,143,503,937.41 -0.1632

01/04/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.4071 13.4072 13.4071 2,171,347,381.95 0.0022

31/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.4049 13.4050 13.4049 2,170,708,008.20 -0.1641

27/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5690 13.5691 13.5690 2,198,072,966.68 -0.0637

26/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.6327 13.6328 13.6327 2,207,887,236.56 -0.1796

25/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8123 13.8124 13.8123 2,236,621,113.79 0.0061

24/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8062 13.8063 13.8062 2,235,815,694.47 0.0726

21/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7336 13.7337 13.7336 2,222,995,001.88 -0.0784

20/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8120 13.8121 13.8120 2,236,903,409.07 0.0460

19/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7660 13.7661 13.7660 2,229,978,448.64 -0.0102

18/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7762 13.7763 13.7762 2,232,494,747.75 0.0427

17/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7335 13.7336 13.7335 2,224,753,524.11 0.1298

14/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.6037 13.6038 13.6037 2,205,947,405.45 0.0664

13/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5373 13.5374 13.5373 2,196,349,618.31 0.0445

12/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.4928 13.4929 13.4928 2,190,715,351.63 -0.0794

11/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5722 13.5723 13.5722 2,203,730,046.16 -0.2788

10/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8510 13.8511 13.8510 2,253,528,210.91 -0.1446

07/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9956 13.9957 13.9956 2,278,006,537.29 0.0000

06/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9956 13.9957 13.9956 2,278,899,766.87 -0.0328

05/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.0284 14.0285 14.0284 2,284,117,797.27 0.0418

04/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9866 13.9867 13.9866 2,276,764,341.76 -0.0790

03/03/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.0656 14.0657 14.0656 2,288,546,420.55 0.1963

28/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8693 13.8694 13.8693 2,257,268,292.59 -0.1033

27/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9726 13.9727 13.9726 2,273,795,487.45 0.0319

26/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9407 13.9408 13.9407 2,268,999,609.93 -0.0090

25/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9497 13.9498 13.9497 2,269,301,754.07 0.1084

24/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8413 13.8414 13.8413 2,251,000,648.73 0.0412

21/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8001 13.8002 13.8001 2,245,250,083.31 -0.0571

20/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8572 13.8573 13.8572 2,254,281,287.71 0.1033

19/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7539 13.7540 13.7539 2,236,937,140.33 -0.0074

18/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7613 13.7614 13.7613 2,240,439,430.04 -0.1472

17/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9085 0.0000 0.0000 2,264,402,104.61 0.0017

14/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9068 13.9069 13.9068 2,264,376,977.26 0.0213

13/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8855 13.8856 13.8855 2,260,686,354.23 0.0151

11/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8704 13.8705 13.8704 2,260,129,349.55 -0.0227

10/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8931 13.8932 13.8931 2,263,706,880.99 -0.1986

07/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.0917 14.0918 14.0917 2,296,154,060.44 -0.0210

06/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.1127 14.1128 14.1127 2,299,010,391.70 0.0401

05/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.0726 14.0727 14.0726 2,291,890,881.29 0.1601

04/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9125 13.9126 13.9125 2,266,498,350.16 0.0820

03/02/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8305 13.8306 13.8305 2,253,121,078.62 -0.2278

31/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 14.0583 14.0584 14.0583 2,291,403,445.10 0.0779

30/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9804 13.9805 13.9804 2,278,718,462.23 0.1317

29/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8487 13.8488 13.8487 2,256,861,934.85 -0.0669
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28/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.9156 13.9157 13.9156 2,265,389,860.29 0.0577

27/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.8579 13.8580 13.8579 2,254,764,701.68 0.1314

24/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.7265 13.7266 13.7265 2,234,516,151.07 0.1853

23/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5412 13.5413 13.5412 2,203,412,742.95 -0.0274

22/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5686 13.5687 13.5686 2,207,703,691.63 0.0553

21/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.5133 13.5134 13.5133 2,199,260,480.47 0.1242

20/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3891 0.0000 0.0000 2,179,054,254.57 -0.0044

17/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3935 13.3936 13.3935 2,179,369,011.10 0.0858

16/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3077 13.3078 13.3077 2,165,990,374.81 -0.0958

15/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.4035 13.4036 13.4035 2,182,578,278.37 0.1507

14/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.2528 13.2529 13.2528 2,158,419,533.93 -0.0799

13/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3327 13.3328 13.3327 2,172,398,141.96 -0.0460

10/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3787 13.3788 13.3787 2,178,984,493.83 0.1215

09/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.2572 0.0000 0.0000 2,159,189,998.69 -0.0015

08/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.2587 13.2588 13.2587 2,160,316,730.54 -0.1076

07/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.3663 13.3664 13.3663 2,178,883,225.26 0.1244

06/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.2419 13.2420 13.2419 2,163,240,989.71 0.1244

03/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.1175 13.1176 13.1175 2,144,681,553.05 -0.0421

02/01/2025 KFHCARERMF 13.1596 13.1597 13.1596 2,151,158,295.37 0.1348

30/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.0248 13.0249 13.0248 2,122,042,301.01 -0.2382

27/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.2630 13.2631 13.2630 2,146,722,433.01 0.1514

26/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.1116 0.0000 0.0000 2,122,215,413.41 -0.0020

25/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.1136 0.0000 0.0000 2,122,533,514.39 -0.0004

24/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.1140 0.0000 0.0000 2,122,598,208.83 -0.0027

23/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.1167 13.1168 13.1167 2,116,492,544.17 0.1214

20/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 12.9953 12.9954 12.9953 2,091,547,039.25 -0.0907

19/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.0860 13.0861 13.0860 2,105,406,242.61 -0.3948

18/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.4808 13.4809 13.4808 2,167,945,865.86 -0.0027

17/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.4835 13.4836 13.4835 2,166,550,124.43 -0.0868

16/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.5703 13.5704 13.5703 2,177,697,437.02 0.0834

13/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.4869 13.4870 13.4869 2,162,645,092.87 -0.2620

12/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.7489 13.7490 13.7489 2,206,917,560.22 -0.0482

11/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.7971 13.7972 13.7971 2,214,056,473.17 -0.1470

09/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.9441 13.9442 13.9441 2,241,964,994.24 -0.0889

06/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0330 14.0331 14.0330 2,255,801,009.52 -0.0751

04/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.1081 14.1082 14.1081 2,268,034,895.79 -0.0317

03/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.1398 14.1399 14.1398 2,272,012,483.39 0.0703

02/12/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0695 14.0696 14.0695 2,259,371,184.01 -0.0295

29/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0990 14.0991 14.0990 2,263,353,308.08 0.0308

28/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0682 0.0000 0.0000 2,258,414,475.59 -0.0060

27/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0742 14.0743 14.0742 2,258,456,112.29 0.1617

26/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.9125 13.9126 13.9125 2,231,751,856.35 -0.0088

25/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.9213 13.9214 13.9213 2,232,832,301.22 0.1210

22/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.8003 13.8004 13.8003 2,215,020,875.15 0.1942

21/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.6061 13.6062 13.6061 2,182,856,074.21 0.0209

20/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.5852 13.5853 13.5852 2,179,053,194.43 0.1676

19/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.4176 13.4177 13.4176 2,154,507,237.63 -0.0508

18/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.4684 13.4685 13.4684 2,163,253,275.98 -0.1953

15/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 13.6637 13.6638 13.6637 2,194,665,010.69 -0.3877

14/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.0514 14.0515 14.0514 2,255,782,573.26 -0.1744

13/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.2258 14.2259 14.2258 2,285,720,352.92 -0.1107

12/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3365 14.3366 14.3365 2,301,784,951.05 -0.1309

11/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.4674 0.0000 0.0000 2,322,799,893.57 0.0918

08/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3756 14.3757 14.3756 2,307,701,722.67 0.0619

07/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3137 14.3138 14.3137 2,298,526,790.95 0.0875

06/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.2262 14.2263 14.2262 2,286,011,902.82 0.0208
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05/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.2054 14.2055 14.2054 2,281,655,762.16 -0.1184

04/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3238 14.3239 14.3238 2,299,584,986.58 -0.0028

01/11/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3266 0.0000 0.0000 2,300,026,324.31 0.0555

31/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.2711 14.2712 14.2711 2,289,440,896.66 -0.0963

30/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.3674 14.3675 14.3674 2,304,818,029.44 -0.0723

29/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.4397 14.4398 14.4397 2,316,232,360.32 -0.0152

28/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.4549 14.4550 14.4549 2,318,379,324.64 -0.0281

25/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.4830 14.4831 14.4830 2,323,553,957.09 -0.1455

24/10/2024 KFHCARERMF 14.6285 14.6286 14.6285 2,347,892,726.35 -0.0313
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